
Palm Beach International Airport 
Monthly Rental Car Gross Revenue 

With Passenger Data 
For the Month of June 2003 

2003/Jun 2002/Jun 

Deplaned Passengers 

inplaned Passengers 

208,961 ~ 

218,791 1 

rotal Passengers 427,752 ’ 380,614 

4lamo Rent-A-Car, L.L.C. 0 

4vis Rent A Car System, Inc. 737,867 

4NC Rental Corporation 966,860 

3udget Rent A Car Systems, Inc. 590,849 

Iollar Rent A Car System 316,679 

!nterprise Leasing Company 321,916 

The Hertz Corporation 1,057,661 

Vational Car Rental d/b/a Datura 921 

South Florida Transport, Inc. d/b/a Thrifty 1 744,537 

National Car Rental System, Inc. 0 
/ 

L 

660,918 

891,887 

0 

399,225 

323,153 

284,385 

1,143,017 

1,639 

163,175 

528,519 


