٨	Palm Beach International A Monthly Rental Car Gross Re With Passenger Data For the Month of June 20	
	2003/Jun	2002/Jun
Deplaned Passengers	208,961	185,467
Enplaned Passengers	218,791	195,147
Total Passengers	427,752	380,614
Alamo Rent-A-Car, L.L.C.	0	660,918
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	737,867	891,887
ANC Rental Corporation	966,860	0
Budget Rent A Car Systems, Inc.	590,849	399,225
Dollar Rent A Car System	316,679	323,153
Enterprise Leasing Company	321,916	284,385
The Hertz Corporation	1,057,661	1,143,017
National Car Rental d/b/a Datura	921	1,639
South Florida Transport, Inc. d/b/a Thrifty	744,537	163,175
National Car Rental System, Inc.	0	528,519

.